
附件一：

江西省2013年贫困地区定向本科缺额院校统计表

	序
号
	院校

代号
	院校名称
	科类
	专业

代号
	执行
计划
	缺档计划
	最低

投档线

	1
	8216
	井冈山大学
	文史
	85社会工作
	12
	8
	512

	2
	0007
	北京体育大学
	理工
	25公共事业管理
	2
	1
	517

	3
	1026
	首都医科大学
	理工
	E1康复治疗学
	2
	1
	584

	4
	1195
	沈阳农业大学
	理工
	61园艺
	3
	1
	497

	5
	1222
	延边大学
	理工
	80动物医学
85园艺
	8
	4
	497

	6
	1791
	西南交通大学
	理工
	73生物工程
	3
	1
	559

	7
	2428
	福建农林大学
	理工
	AC农学
B5园艺
	11
	7
	497

	8
	8201
	江西农业大学
	理工
	08农学
20园林
34动物科学
	55
	36
	497

	9
	8216
	井冈山大学
	理工
	84社会工作
	8
	7
	497


